Name of the Corporate Debtor:

M-Tech Developers Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 12-11-202
number: 1141

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

0; List of Creditors as on: 02-03-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Rakesh Kumar Gupta; Last 5 digitof registration

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

72

549399918

65

452549046

55.14

10185350

87064007

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

368120818

368120818

44.86

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

6199149

10185350

6199149

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

NA

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

5382013

929101898

820669864

10185350

5382013

98645169

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/9314
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-03-04 11:33:38-58779301eac2021f674bc6dce082e99e.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/64e088e26521e9604cdd648981ca1670.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-03-04 11:33:38-92c8868c5e46bd0b088f7d3478cedeca.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-03-04 11:33:38-7d9c2f78d2dcaeb6f6e52b1174574dbd.pdf
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