Name of the Corporate Debtor: M-Tech Developers Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 12-11-2020; List of Creditors as on: 02-03-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Rakesh Kumar Gupta; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11418

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	72	549399918	65	452549046	55.14	0	10185350	87064007	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	368120818	1	368120818	44.86	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	6199149	0	0		0	10185350	6199149	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	5382013	0	0		0	0	5382013	Annexure 9
Total		75	929101898	66	820669864	100.00	0	10185350	98645169	